
maandag	t/m	vrijdag
Alleen	geldig:	05	January	2026	-	13	February	2026

299
richting	Utrecht

Leusden,
Carpoolplaats 06:10 06:38 07:09 07:31 07:49 08:03 08:40 09:10 10:15 12:15

Leusden,	Schotkamp 06:12 06:40 07:11 07:34 07:52 08:05 08:42 09:12 10:17 12:17
Leusden,	't	Ruige	Veld 06:13 06:41 07:12 07:35 07:53 08:06 08:43 09:13 10:18 12:18
Leusden,	Arebos 06:14 06:42 07:13 07:36 07:54 08:07 08:44 09:14 10:19 12:19
Leusden,	Middenweg 06:15 06:43 07:14 07:37 07:55 08:08 08:45 09:15 10:20 12:20
Leusden,	Bohemen 06:16 06:44 07:15 07:38 07:56 08:09 08:46 09:16 10:21 12:21
Leusden,
Torenakkerweg 06:16 06:44 07:16 07:39 07:57 08:10 08:46 09:16 10:21 12:21

Leusden,	Geertrudishof 06:18 06:46 07:17 07:40 07:58 08:11 08:48 09:18 10:23 12:23
Leusden,
Rossenberglaan 06:18 06:46 07:18 07:41 07:59 08:12 08:48 09:18 10:23 12:23

Leusden,	Groene	Zoom 06:20 06:48 07:20 07:43 08:01 08:14 08:50 09:20 10:25 12:25
Leusden,	Burg.
Buiningpark 06:21 06:49 07:21 07:44 08:02 08:15 08:51 09:21 10:26 12:26

Leusden,	Tabaksteeg 06:23 06:51 07:23 07:46 08:04 08:17 08:53 09:23 10:28 12:28
Leusden,
Schutterhoeflaan 06:24 06:52 07:24 07:47 08:05 08:18 08:54 09:24 10:29 12:29

Soesterberg,	P+R
Soesterberg 06:31 06:59 07:31 07:56 08:14 08:27 09:01 09:31 10:36 12:36

Utrecht,	WKZ/PMC 06:41 07:09 07:41 08:09 08:27 08:39 09:11 09:41 10:46 12:46
Utrecht,	UMC	Utrecht 06:43 07:11 07:43 08:11 08:29 08:41 09:13 09:43 10:48 12:48
Utrecht,	Heidelberglaan 06:43 07:11 07:44 08:12 08:30 08:42 09:14 09:44 10:49 12:49
Utrecht,	Padualaan 06:45 07:13 07:45 08:14 08:32 08:44 09:15 09:45 10:50 12:50
Utrecht,	Rijnsweerd
Zuid 06:47 07:15 07:48 08:17 08:35 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:53 12:53

Utrecht,	Rijnsweerd
Noord 06:50 07:18 07:51 08:20 08:38 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:56 12:56


